4   HÅG Seating	 September 2013  Price Guide   855.321.izzy   izzydesign.com
HÅG CAPISCO® – THE SADDLE CHAIRTM
Variation is key to ergonomics, and at the heart of HÅG Capisco. Start at
a low-seated position with this saddle-inspired chair, then adjust it to a
half-standing height to refresh a body weary of sitting. HÅG Capisco is
perfect for height-adjustable worksurfaces like Rylee tables.
Designer: Peter Opsvik
Features & Benefits

adjustment
Functionality
How to Order HÅG Capisco
1.	 Model/Size
Base model price includes fully upholstered seat and
back, aluminum footbase and 200mm lift. See product
page for model number.
2.	 upholstery
Grades 1 – 6
izzy+ flavors Textiles Collection
COM	 Grade 1
COL	 Grade 1
3.	b ase/frame color
SU	 Silver Aluminum Footbase		  —
	 and Frame
BU	 Black Aluminum Footbase		  —
	 and Frame
	 PU*	 Polished Aluminum Footbase 		 +$139
		  and Black Frame
*Large orders may require additional leadtime
4.	c aster/glide
DCB	 Black Carpet Caster	  	 —
DHB	 Black Hard Surface Caster		  +$6
BKC	 Black Carpet Braking Caster		  +$6
BKH	 Black Hard Surface Braking Caster	 +$6
GLD	 Glides			   —
5.	 available options
CAL	 Cal TB133		  +$74
STOOL	 265mm Lift with Footring		  +$150
	 (Seat Height 22.5" – 31.875"
	 saddle seat models)
	 (Seat Height 22.875" – 32.25"
	 flat seat models)
TAL	 Tall Lift (265mm)		  +$17
	 (Seat Height 22.5" – 31.875"
	 saddle seat models)
	 (Seat Height 22.875" – 32.25"
	 flat seat models)
SHT	 Short Lift (150mm)		  –$20
	 (Seat Height 16.125" – 21.625"
	 saddle seat models)
	 (Seat Height 16.5" – 22"
	 flat seat models)
RING	 Footring Only 		  +$133
	 (200mm & 265mm only)
SB	 Set-Up Boxed		  +$65
Example:
1.	 Model/Size
	H 8107
2.	 upholstery
	 CAMIRA BLAZER DUNHURST
3.	b ase/frame color
	 SU
4.	c aster/glide
	 DCB
5.	A vailable options
	 STOOL
izzydesign.com   855.321.izzy   September 2013  Price Guide	 HÅG Seating   5
HÅG Capisco: Saddle Seats, in Momentum Insight
Real Red; Rylee Tables by izzy: height-adjustable;
Dewey Bookshelves by Fixtures Furniture: practical
and cool; Sit-to-stand options: Change things up
(and down) for ultimate all-day comfort.
Com Requirements
1 chair / .75 yd.
Shipping Information
KD / 1 per carton
5.66 cu. ft.
16.5 lbs.
UPS
Model Number	 Textile Grade
	 1/COM/COL	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6
H8105	 $551	 $596	 $641	 $686	 $731	 $776

•	 SCS Indoor Advantage™ Gold and BIFMA level® 1 certified
•	 Environmental Product Declaration (ISO 14025)
How to Order HÅG Capisco ESD/Clean Room
1.	 Model/Size
Base model price includes fully upholstered seat and
back, 200mm lift, and aluminum footbase. See product
page for model number
2.	c lassification
ESD	 Electrostatic Dissipating
CRM	 Clean Room
ECR	 Electrostatic Dissipating/Clean Room
3.	 upholstery
Fabrics for ESD Classification
Static Charcoal
Static Mid-Blue
Static Burgundy
Vinyl for CRM Classification*
Cashmere Ebony
Cashmere Wine
Cashmere Yacht
Black
Micron Blue
Vinyl for ECR Classification
Black
Micron Blue
*Additional Cashmere colors are available.
  To view, go to MomentumTextiles.com
4.	b ase/frame color
SU	 Silver Aluminum Footbase	 —
	 and Frame
BU	 Black Aluminum Footbase	 —
	 and Frame
*PU	 Polished Aluminum Footbase	 +$139
	 and Black Frame
*Large orders may require additional leadtime
5.	c aster/glide
EDC	 Caster for Carpet	 Std
EDH	 Caster for Hard Surface	 +$0
EBK	 Breaking Caster for Hard Surface	 +$15
EGL	 Glides	 +$6
6.	 available options
CAL	 Cal TB133	 +74
	 (CRM in Cashmere only)
STOOL	 265mm Lift with Footring	 +$150
	 (CRM only)
	 (Seat Height 22.5" – 31.875"
	 saddle seat models)
	 (Seat Height 22.875" – 32.25"
	 flat seat models)
TAL	 Tall Lift (265mm)	 +$17
	 (Seat Height 22.5" – 31.875"
	 saddle seat models)
	 (Seat Height 22.875" – 32.25"
	 flat seat models)
SHT	 Short Lift (150mm)	 –$20
	 (Seat Height 16.125" – 21.625"
	 saddle seat models)
	 (Seat Height 16.5" – 22"
	 flat seat models)
Example:
1.	 Model/Size
	H 8206
2.	c lassification
	 CRM
3.	 upholstery
	 MOMENTUM CASHMERE YACHT
4.	b ase/frame color
	 SU
5.	c aster/glide
	 EDH
7.	A vailable options
	 STOOL
Colors

Micron Blue
C098
How to Order HÅG Capisco ESD/Clean Room
izzydesign.com   855.321.izzy   September 2013  Price Guide	 HÅG Seating   9
HÅG CAPISCO  ESD/Clean Room
Shipping Information
Set up / 1 per carton
13.8 cu. ft.
16.5 lbs.
Model Number	 ESD	 CRM	 ECR
H8205	 $962	 $962	 $1049
Shipping Information
Set up / 1 per carton
13.8 cu. ft.
17.6 lbs.
Model Number	 ESD	 CRM	 ECR
H8225	 $962	 $962	 $1049
Shipping Information
Set up / 1 per carton
17.07 cu. ft.
32 lbs.
Model Number	 ESD	 CRM	 ECR
H8206	 $1913	 $1913	 $2080
Shipping Information
Set up / 1 per carton
17.07 cu. ft.
32 lbs.
Model Number	 ESD	 CRM	 ECR
H8226	 $1913	 $1913	 $2080
Saddle Seat no Back
Flat Seat no Back